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HEAD OFFICE : N0. 321, T.S.P. Road, Opp. Bengaluru Medical College , Kalasipalyam,'Bengaiuru - 560 062.
Tel.: H.0.: 26704272, 26708511, 22917804, 22917048, 26701804, 26701806, 26702719, 26801616, 26801617

CIN : U63040KA2012PTC064592  Email : mails@srslogisticsin ~ mails@srstravels.net  Website : www.srstravels.net
Iax Invoice

IRN : 52e2f87669ec3c7ff38718d460093f980f51e132e07c2afdfd2686b996827e6d
AckNo : 112421823702856, AckDt : 2024-09-12 17:22:00

S.R.S. TRAVELS AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED |!nvoice No. | Dated
No 321, TSP Road,Opposite to Bangalore SRSKA2024251467 12-Sep-2024
Medical College, Kalasipalyam i
Bangalore Pincode 560002 Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment
GSTIN/UIN: 29AARCS6955J1ZC S
gfﬂ?u'\é%"&fdxﬁgg f]]aztg'_i% c%%%% 2 29 Supplier's Ref. Other Reference(s)
: SRSKA2024251467
EEn B 's Order N Dated
BLR Lounge Services Private Limited SEESISECERS ate
Kempegowda International Airport, ;
KIAL Road, Devanahalli, Despatch Document No. Delivery Note Date
Bengaluru (Bangalore) Urban, o - -
PIN 560300 Despatched through Destination
GSTIN/UIN : 29AAICB4881B1ZM
State Name . Karnataka, Code : 29 Terms of Delivery = T
e-Invoice QRCode
Sl Particulars HSN/SAC | Quantity Rate
No. .
1 Hire Charges Receipts - 996601 @ 5% 996601 3,78,000.00
Transportation Charges for the
month of AUG 2024
As per Encloser Statement _
2 SGST Collected - 2.5% 2.50(% 9,450.00
3 CGST Collected - 2.5% 2.50|% 9,450.00
— Total ] B __f_3,9_6_,9_00.00__
Amount Chargeable (in words) N E. &O.E
INR Three Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Nine Hundred Only
HSN/SAC Taxable |  Central Tax State Tax Total |
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount | Tax Amount
996601 3,78,000.00| 2.50% 9,450.00| 2.50% 9,450.00 18,900.00
Total | 3,78,000.00 9,450.00 9,450.00 18,900.00
Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Only
Company's PAN : AARCS6955J B
for S.R.S. TRAVELS AND LOGISTICS

This is a Computer Generated Invoice




BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED AUG- 2024

50 Seater Bus

Route | Vehicle Working 4000km per |Total Running
SL.No No No. Route Name Days month kms Total Ex kms
1 3576 BLR Lounge 31 4000 4000
2 2 3579 BLR Lounge 31 4000 3979
Total Ex km run :-
Hire Charges Calculations
Total Ex
No'. of kms Rate per month Rate per Ex| 4000km per s Total Amount
vehicles km month Amount
covered
2 0 1,89,000.00 44.00 3,78,000.00 - 3,78,000.00

Grand Total Amount

378000.00




BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED- Aug-2024
SL,No Date Rout # V\irz;",k v::::::e Vehicle No. St::isng CI:::ZQ Total kms
1 Thu, 01-Aug-2024 | R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 | 446135 | 446258 123
2 Fri, 02-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 446258 | 446386 128
3 Sat, 03-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 446386 | 446510 124
4 Sun, 04-Aug-2024 | R-01 1 Bus KAQ1AF 3576 | 446510 | 446635 125
5 Mon, 05-Aug-2024 | R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 | 446635 | 446763 128
6 Tue, 06-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 446763 | 446888 125
7 Wed, 07-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 446888 | 447012 124
8 Thu, 08-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 447012 | 447138 126
9 Fri, 09-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 447138 | 447263 125
10 Sat, 10-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 447263 | 447388 125
11 Sun, 11-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAQ1AF 3576 447388 | 447513 125
12 Mon, 12-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 447513 | 447643 130
13 Tue, 13-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 447643 | 447800 157
14 Wed, 14-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 447800 | 447925 125
15 Thu, 15-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 447925 | 448103 130
16 Fri, 16-Aug-2024 | R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 | 448103 | 448236 133
17 Sat, 17-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAQ1AF 3576 448236 | 448361 125
18 Sun, 18-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 448361 448486 125
19 Mon, 19-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 448486 | 448612 126
20 Tue, 20-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAO1AF 3576 448612 | 448763 135
21 Wed, 21-Aug-2024 | R-01 1 Bus 7265 480564 | 480715 136
22 Thu, 22-Aug-2024 | R-01 1 Bus KAS51AH 5900 | 103068 | 103268 133
23 Fri, 23-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KA51AH 5900 103268 103499 121
24 Sat, 24-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KA51AH 5900 103499 103626 127
25 Sun, 25-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KA51AH 5900 103626 | 103751 125
26 Mon, 26-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAS51AH 5900 103751 103975 132
27 Tue, 27-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAS1AH 5900 103975 104197 133
28 Wed, 28-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAS51AH 5900 104197 104434 131
29 Thu, 29-Aug-2024 | R-01 1 Bus KAS1AH 5900 | 104434 | 104679 130
30 Fri, 30-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAS1AH 5900 104679 104922 133
31 Sat, 31-Aug-2024 R-01 1 Bus KAS51AH 5900 104922 105077 135

Iﬁa Of Working days

[ 31|




BLR LOUNGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED- Aug-2024
SL,No Date Rout # "E;ik ":;‘;‘:e Vehicle No. [ Starting | Closing | pory 1o

1 Mon, 01-Jul-2024 | R-02 | 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 417827 | 417949 122
2 Tue, 02-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 417949 | 418079 130
3 Wed, 03-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 418079 | 418202 123
4 Thu, 04-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 418202 418328 126
5 Fri, 05-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 418328 418482 134
6 Sat, 06-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 418482 | 418648 166
7 Sun, 07-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 418648 | 418774 126
8 Mon, 08-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 418774 418898 124
9 Tue, 09-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 418898 419027 129
10 Wed, 10-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 419027 419142 115
11 Thu, 11-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAQ1AF 3579 | 419142 | 419265 123
12 Fri, 12-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAQ1AF 3579 | 419265 | 419401 136
13 Sat, 13-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 419401 419528 107
14 Sun, 14-1ul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 419528 419650 122
15 Mon, 15-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 419650 419779 129
16 Tue, 16-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 419779 419937 158
17 Wed, 17-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 419937 420060 123
18 Thu, 18-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 420060 | 420193 133
19 Fri, 19-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 420193 420316 123
20 Sat, 20-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 420316 420443 127
21 Sun, 21-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 420443 420566 123
22 Mon, 22-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 420566 | 420701 135
23 Tue, 23-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 420701 420823 122
24 Wed, 24-1ul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 420823 420970 147
25 Thu, 25-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAQ1AF 3579 | 420970 | 421093 123
26 Fri, 26-3Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 421093 421216 78

27 Sat, 27-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 421216 421339 123
28 Sun, 28-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 421339 421468 129
29 Mon, 29-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAQ1AF 3579 | 421468 421605 137
30 Tue, 30-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 421605 421745 140
31 Wed, 31-Jul-2024 R-02 1 Bus KAAO1AF 3579 | 421745 421891 146

INo Of Working days L31 —l




